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SISSY BAR KITS 

YOU NOW HAVE A CHOICE 

COMPLETE Kl TS OR COMPONENTS 

For dealers who prefer stocking complete sissy bar kits, we are pleased to announce 
that they are again available. This is in addition to sissy bar uprights and mounting 
kits which will continue to be sold as separate components. 

Hhether purchased as a kit or separate components, the total Net and list prices are 
the same. 

Complete kit part numbers and prices are as follows: 

Complete Sissy Gar Kit 
P/N Ta 11 Upright With Mounting Brackets Mode 1 Net --

52570-77A Gold Eagle Medallion 73-78 XL $58.42 
53628-33 Insert Style 73-78 XL 49.32 
52780-79A Gold Eagle Medallion 79-81 XL 58.42 
53627-83 Insert Style 79-81 XL 49.32 
53626-83 Gold Eagle Medallion 82 & Later XL 53.65 
53625-33 Insert Style 82 & Later XL 46.50 
53624-03 Gold Eagle ~\edallion 82 & Later FXR 52.65 
53623-·~3 Insert Style 82 & Later FXR 46 .so 
52571-77A Gold Eagle Medallion 72 & Later FX 58.42 
53621-83 Insert Style 72 & Later FX 51.27 
53622-83 Gold Eagle i1edall ion so & Later FX\~G 67.40 
53620-83 Insert Style so & Later FX\IG 60.25 

:JOTE- Medallions for insert style sissy bars must be ordered separately: 

P/N 

99040-81 
99041-81 
99042-81 
99043-81 
99044-82 

Upright Insert Medal lion 

Gold Composite Eagle 
Silver Composite Eagle 
Gold Custom Eagle 
Silver Custom Eagl~ 
Harley Girl 

An order blank is attached for your convenience. 

Net 

$12.56 
12.56 
12.56 
12.56 
14.25 

List 

589.90 
75.90 
89.90 
75.90 
82.90 
71.80 
82.90 
71.90 
89.90 
78.90 

103.90 
92.90 

L i s t 

119.95 
19.95 
19.95 
19.95 
21 . 95 
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SISSY BARS 

Model Net list 

COMPLETE SISSY BAR KIT/ TALL UPRIGHT WITH MOUNTING BRACKETS 
Gold Eaale Medallion 71- 8 XL $58.42 sag. go 
Insert St le 71-78 XL 4 . 12 75. 0 
Gold Eaqle Medallion I9:BI n 58.42 89.90 
Insert Style Z9-81 XL 4g .12 75,go 
Gold Eaale Medallion 82 & Later XL _51,65 82.90 
Insert St'ile 82 & later XL 46.50 71 .80 
Gold Eagle Medallion 82 & later FXR 53.65 82.90 
Insert Style 82 & Later FXR 46.50 71.90 
Gold Eagle Medallion Z2 & Later FX 58.42 ti9. 90 
Insert Stvle 72 & later FX 51 .27 78.90 
Gold Eagle Medallion 80 & Later FX\.JG 67.40 103.90 
Insert Style tlO & Later FXWG 0. 25 92.90 

NOTE--Medallions for insert style sissy bars must be ordered separately: 

UPRIGHT INSERT MEDALLION 
Gold Composite Eaqle 
Silver Composite Eagle 
Gold Custom Eaqle 
Silver Custom Eaqle 
Harlev Girl 

-·· . 

'' Avoi lab oOOcox. June 15 1983 

... -................... -........................ 
....... ~:::::::. 'tDi".:.::; ~t:.;.".!:7..-:.!' !:":!.7.";:.':! ;;·'},:.~·; :.:;::. ·.r:-::::. ';' .:~.;.:;:.:' .. ~~ "': r.;::::::::; ~r~~t:':!o:x 
tt:~ '1 :;:~~::; .. :;:. '!:':t.:.:'"•c,·:~::~·:::::::t.=~'.:.':,~: ::-..:;,:;-;.-;- ':~ ':;:,:;:.:•;:!.o::-.. ~!:-::·.~-:' ~~.::.::'~!:: :;:...7-!:.:.<::.r:!:: :1 
r~~:;:r,:~-;:~::.::;~:· .:-"0:. ·:.t'.:,:..:;::'I.:::.:;.":".n::-:::;:: ·:::.t:;::';:k:::;.~ . .c::·..:::-..::.:: ::.~-::.!.:.:!·;::;' .~~::".;,,:;: :..;:.~.;;::::'!.!: 

$12.56 
12.56 
12.56 
12.56 
14.25 

, .... !10 
INUS.O. 

$19.95 
19.95 
19.95 
19.95 
21. g' 

PLEASE USE PART HUMIERI 

• DO HOT USE FOR • 
CORREIPONOEHC£ 

• 

• 

~ 




